
Academy IT - ICT Professional Year Intake Dates for 2024 

Program Start Dates Tuesday/Saturday Application Cut-off Dates 
13/01/2024 Saturday 9/01/2024 

23/01/2024 Tuesday 19/01/2024 

3/02/2024 Saturday 30/01/2024 

13/02/2024 Tuesday 9/02/2024 

2/03/2024 Saturday 27/02/2024 

5/03/2024 Tuesday 1/03/2024 

23/03/2024 Saturday 19/03/2024 

2/04/2024 Tuesday 29/03/2024 

20/04/2024 Saturday 16/04/2024 

7/05/2024 Tuesday 3/05/2024 

11/05/2024 Saturday 7/05/2024 

25/05/2024 Saturday 21/05/2024 

28/05/2024 Tuesday 24/05/2024 

8/06/2024 Saturday 4/06/2024 



25/06/2024 Tuesday 21/06/2024 

6/07/2024 Saturday 2/07/2024 

9/07/2024 Tuesday 5/07/2024 

23/07/2024 Tuesday 19/07/2024 

10/08/2024 Saturday 6/08/2024 

13/08/2024 Tuesday 9/08/2024 

31/08/2024 Saturday 27/08/2024 

3/09/2024 Tuesday 30/08/2024 

21/09/2024 Saturday 17/09/2024 

24/09/2024 Tuesday 20/09/2024 

15/10/2024 Tuesday 11/10/2024 

19/10/2024 Saturday 15/10/2024 

9/11/2024 Saturday 5/11/2024 

12/11/2024 Tuesday 8/11/2024 

30/11/2024 Saturday 26/11/2024 

17/12/2024 Tuesday 13/12/2024 

21/12/2024 Saturday 17/12/2024 

 

Benefits for students registering for their PYP with Academy IT include: 
 

• Academy IT provides exclusively to our PYP students, access to register for any of our 

non-PYP courses at a very special low price. These courses are not part of the PYP but 

will enable students to learn other real IT skills. (This offer is also available to our Agents 

staff that provide us students for PYP). 

For this offer – contact Brian Peel (Managing Director) via email: brian.peel@academyit.com.au for more information or 

to make an appointment to meet with Brian in person. 

mailto:brian.peel@academyit.com.au

